
Run & Bike  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun BikeVerein/Ort

1 159 Kreindl , Oliver TripowerWimbergerhaus Fr M3592 1 29:49 1 24:36 2 5 4 : 2 5 
2 165 PRUNGRABER, Karl U.Reichenthal M5076 1 30:35 3 24:02 1 5 4 : 3 7 
3 151 Aumayr, Matthias TripowerWimbergerhausFr M3585 2 30:17 2 25:51 4 5 6 : 0 8 
4 154 Eibensteiner , Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl M3585 3 31:58 4 25:14 3 5 7 : 1 2 
5 162 Moucka, Martin TripowerWimbergerhausFr M5076 2 33:18 5 25:57 5 5 9 : 1 5 
6 158 Kreindl , Klemens TripowerWimbergerhausFr M3588 4 34:04 7 26:53 6 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 
7 153 Böhm, Florian Union Rohrbach-Berg M3598 5 33:26 6 28:21 9 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
8 166 Rockenschaub, Jakob Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Te M3501 6 36:21 8 27:47 8 1 : 0 4 : 0 8 
9 155 Elmecker, Stefan Rlc Sterngartl/ Hirtsteintrop M5078 3 37:32 12 27:44 7 1 : 0 5 : 1 6 

10 160 Lenz, Josef sv gallneukirchen M5165 1 36:52 9 28:52 10 1 : 0 5 : 4 4 
11 156 Fischerlehner , Mario Union Waldburg M5071 4 37:27 11 30:54 13 1 : 0 8 : 2 1 
12 167 Stadler, Sabine DSG SU Hirschbach W3598 1 39:41 13 29:04 11 1 : 0 8 : 4 5 
13 152 Bamberger, Günter Union Waldburg M3585 7 37:26 10 31:22 14 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 
14 163 Perneder, David Running Team SU Schenk M5081 5 40:55 15 30:32 12 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
15 161 Mirtl, Adrian M5080 6 41:12 16 32:32 15 1 : 1 3 : 4 4 
16 164 Pötscher, Teresa TripowerWimbergerhausFr W3502 2 39:56 14 34:48 16 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 

Run & Bike  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U35M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun BikeVerein/Ort

1 159 Kreindl , Oliver TripowerWimbergerhaus Fr M3592 1 29:49 1 24:36 1 5 4 : 2 5 
2 151 Aumayr, Matthias TripowerWimbergerhausFr M3585 2 30:17 2 25:51 3 5 6 : 0 8 
3 154 Eibensteiner , Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl M3585 3 31:58 3 25:14 2 5 7 : 1 2 
4 158 Kreindl , Klemens TripowerWimbergerhausFr M3588 4 34:04 5 26:53 4 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 
5 153 Böhm, Florian Union Rohrbach-Berg M3598 5 33:26 4 28:21 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
6 166 Rockenschaub, Jakob Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Te M3501 6 36:21 6 27:47 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 8 
7 152 Bamberger, Günter Union Waldburg M3585 7 37:26 7 31:22 7 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 

Run & Bike  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U35W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun BikeVerein/Ort

1 167 Stadler, Sabine DSG SU Hirschbach W3598 1 39:41 1 29:04 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 5 
2 164 Pötscher, Teresa TripowerWimbergerhausFr W3502 2 39:56 2 34:48 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 

Run & Bike  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U50M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun BikeVerein/Ort

1 165 PRUNGRABER, Karl U.Reichenthal M5076 1 30:35 1 24:02 1 5 4 : 3 7 
2 162 Moucka, Martin TripowerWimbergerhausFr M5076 2 33:18 2 25:57 2 5 9 : 1 5 
3 155 Elmecker, Stefan Rlc Sterngartl/ Hirtsteintrop M5078 3 37:32 4 27:44 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 6 
4 156 Fischerlehner , Mario Union Waldburg M5071 4 37:27 3 30:54 5 1 : 0 8 : 2 1 
5 163 Perneder, David Running Team SU Schenk M5081 5 40:55 5 30:32 4 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
6 161 Mirtl, Adrian M5080 6 41:12 6 32:32 6 1 : 1 3 : 4 4 
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Mühlviertler Crosschallenge



Run & Bike  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Ü50M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun BikeVerein/Ort

1 160 Lenz, Josef sv gallneukirchen M5165 1 36:52 1 28:52 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 4 
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Mühlviertler Crosschallenge


